
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
12:03:57.714 1 1:31.750 92.992 68 115 19

12:05:30.045 2 1:32.331 92.407 65 113 19

12:07:01.741 3 1:31.696 93.047 65 114 19

12:08:37.080 4 1:35.339 89.491 80 117 19

L3-26 - CURTIS BIEGEL -
12:05:32.072 1 1:36.327 88.573 68 112 19

12:07:07.533 2 1:35.461 89.377 78 116 19

12:08:41.310 3 1:33.777 90.982 84 118 19

12:10:15.269 4 1:33.959 90.806 81 115 19

12:11:50.416 5 1:35.147 89.672 83 115 19

12:13:24.378 6 1:33.962 90.803 78 113 19

12:14:58.069 7 1:33.691 91.065 83 113 19

12:16:32.509 8 1:34.440 90.343 79 115 19

L3-23 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
12:05:58.306 1 1:40.492 84.902 69 112 19

12:07:37.510 2 1:39.204 86.005 63 113 19

12:09:15.443 3 1:37.933 87.121 63 110 19

12:10:54.445 4 1:39.002 86.180 66 112 19

12:12:35.447 5 1:41.002 84.474 65 111 19

12:14:13.337 6 1:37.890 87.159 72 115 19

12:15:50.006 7 1:36.669 88.260 73 114 19

L3-16 - DEVIN STRANGE -
12:03:41.777 1 1:39.192 86.015 15 82 19

12:05:20.550 2 1:38.773 86.380 11 79 19

12:07:00.554 3 1:40.004 85.317 12 76 19

12:08:37.274 4 1:36.720 88.213 11 81 19

L3-28 - JERRY FLORES -
12:04:51.797 1 1:44.687 81.500 73 116 19

12:06:31.372 2 1:39.575 85.684 77 113 19

12:08:08.723 3 1:37.351 87.642 78 112 19

12:09:46.866 4 1:38.143 86.934 68 110 19

12:11:24.746 5 1:37.880 87.168 79 113 19

12:13:02.960 6 1:38.214 86.872 75 113 19

12:14:41.307 7 1:38.347 86.754 81 112 19

12:16:20.973 8 1:39.666 85.606 75 115 19

L3-153 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:04:51.179 1 1:44.111 81.951 89 120 19

12:06:32.197 2 1:41.018 84.460 93 120 19

12:08:11.496 3 1:39.299 85.922 89 119 19

12:09:50.656 4 1:39.160 86.043 91 122 19

12:11:29.278 5 1:38.622 86.512 92 121 19

12:13:07.897 6 1:38.619 86.515 92 120 19

12:14:46.886 7 1:38.989 86.191 91 122 19

L3-10 - m j -
12:09:12.425 1 1:42.747 83.039 36 79 19

12:10:54.623 2 1:42.198 83.485 30 76 19

12:12:36.797 3 1:42.174 83.505 30 85 19

12:14:17.200 4 1:40.403 84.978 32 82 19

L3-19 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
12:04:16.586 1 1:42.415 83.308 68 108 19

12:05:57.444 2 1:40.858 84.594 66 104 19

12:07:40.316 3 1:42.872 82.938 67 105 19

12:09:20.758 4 1:40.442 84.945 70 103 19

12:11:01.564 5 1:40.806 84.638 71 106 19

L3-29 - SEAN MATIC -
12:09:48.917 1 1:41.039 84.443 86 119 19

12:11:30.582 2 1:41.665 83.923 88 120 19

12:13:11.447 3 1:40.865 84.588 83 118 19

12:14:52.530 4 1:41.083 84.406 85 119 19

12:16:33.440 5 1:40.910 84.551 83 119 19

L3-09 - STEW MILLER -
12:03:48.879 1 1:42.477 83.258 81 108 19



12:05:31.202 2 1:42.323 83.383 85 111 19

12:07:12.808 3 1:41.606 83.971 82 112 19

12:08:55.348 4 1:42.540 83.207 77 109 19

L3-13 - GREG SHEPARD -
12:03:48.263 1 1:42.414 83.309 39 78 19

12:05:30.182 2 1:41.919 83.714 40 75 19

12:07:12.206 3 1:42.024 83.627 43 77 19

l3-20 - JIMMYJAM ohearn -
12:04:49.809 1 1:51.090 76.803 41 88 19

12:06:37.612 2 1:47.803 79.144 38 88 19

12:08:25.364 3 1:47.752 79.182 39 88 19

12:10:11.282 4 1:45.918 80.553 37 88 19

12:11:58.104 5 1:46.822 79.871 38 87 19

12:13:45.155 6 1:47.051 79.700 38 87 19

12:15:31.117 7 1:45.962 80.519 40 89 19

12:17:15.917 8 1:44.800 81.412 40 90 19

L3-12 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
12:14:33.596 1 1:52.478 75.855 42 87 19

12:16:25.598 2 1:52.002 76.177 46 87 19
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